

x

ITEM NO.150

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1555-1556 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, JHALRAPATAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SHIV CHAND HUKUM CHAND GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

with

Crl.A. Nos.1557-1558, 1559-1560, 1561-1562, 1563-1564/2007 &

Crl.A.No.1437/08.

(with office report)

Date: 27/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In Crl.A. Nos.1555-1556, 1557-1558, 1559-1560, 1561-1562, 1563-1564/2007 & Crl.A.No.1437/08 original records from the High Court and trial Court have been received. No additional documents are filed by the appellant. Appellant to file additional documents in all matters within four weeks as a last chance. List again on 9.7.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK